

Edgewater Beach Resort					
Phase 2					
Item					
No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1	24" WATERWAY WITH 1 1/2" DIAMETER AGGREGATE	1,720	LF	26.00	\$ 44,720.00
2	TYPE F CURB	85	LF	22.00	\$ 1,870.00
3	CURB WALL	110	LF	22.00	\$ 2,420.00
4	HANDICAP RAMPS	5	EA	1,050.00	\$ 5,250.00
5	4' SIDEWALK	1,869	LF	16.00	\$ 29,904.00
6	PREP AND POUR STAIRWAYS	17	EA	300.00	\$ 5,100.00
7	3" OF ASPHALT WITH FINAL GRADE	30,293	Square Feet	1.75	\$ 53,012.75
8	3" OF ASPHALT OVER 4" OF ROADBASE FOR WALKING TRAIL	2,364	Square Feet	3.85	\$ 9,101.40
9	INSTALL 4' X 4' WOOD BARRICADES	1	EA	3,400.00	\$ 3,400.00
10	FINE GRADE COMMON AREA FOR SIDEWALK	1	Flat Rate	12,640.00	\$ 12,640.00
11	SEAL COAT	31,000	Square Feet	0.35	\$ 10,850.00
12	UDOT SR-39				
13	MOBILIZATION	1	Flat Rate	6,400.00	\$ 6,400.00
14	TRAFFIC CONTROL & FLAGGING	1	Lump Sum	35,555.00	\$ 35,555.00
15	REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT	5,090	LF	0.67	\$ 3,410.30
16	REMOVE PAVEMENT MESSAGE PAINT	2	EA	\$90.75	\$ 181.50
17	SAW CUT EXISTING PAVEMENT	3,126	LF	2.20	\$ 6,877.20
18	EXCAVATION & EMBANKMENT (INCLUDES SAW CUTTING & ASPHALT REMOVAL) EXCESS MATERIAL TO BE HAULED OFF	2,120	Cubic Yards	29.54	\$ 62,624.80
19	FURNISH, PLACE, & COMPACT 18" OF GRANULAR BORROW	3,025	Tons	22.50	\$ 68,062.50
20	FURNISH, PLACE, & COMPACT UNTREATED BASE COURSE	1,540	Tons	27.83	\$ 42,858.20
21	FURNISH, PLACE, & COMPACT 6" THICK PG 64-34 ASPHALT	1,073	Tons	103.40	\$ 110,948.20
22	CHIP SEAL WITH FLUSH COAT	9,262	Square Yards	5.00	\$ 46,310.00
23	INSTALL W BEAM GUARDRAIL (INCLUDES MOBILIZATION)	1,295	LF	23.38	\$ 30,277.10
24	INSTALL END TREATMENT (TYPE G)	2	EA	3,206.50	\$ 6,413.00
25	PAVEMENT MESSAGE PAINT	7	EA	41.80	\$ 292.60
26	PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT	54	Gallons	81.40	\$ 4,395.60
27	CLEAR AND GRUB (GRUBBINGS TO REMAIN ON SITE)	1	Lump Sum	5,610.00	\$ 5,610.00
28	SEED DISTURBED AREA	68,675	Square Feet	0.19	\$ 13,048.25
29	3' X 3' CONCRETE STRUCTURE	1	EA	2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00
30	LANDSCAPING/AMMENITIES	1	EA	219,764.88	\$ 219,764.88
				Original Improvement Cost	\$ 1,456,937.78
				10%	\$ 145,693.78
				Revised Improvement Costs	\$ 844,197.28
				Total Bond Amount	\$ 989,891.06